
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys A
Final

Event 19

28 JUN 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 TUXEN Liv Anne

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 5 ZUGIC Snezana

RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul

1 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 270.10
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 71.75 341.85
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 406.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 69.70 476.05
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 541.15

2 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.50 269.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 326.50
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 392.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.75 462.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 528.55 12.60

3 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 64.50 271.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.30 342.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 405.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 458.00
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 56.70 514.70 26.45

4 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio ESP 05 APR 2002

405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.00 259.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 68.20 327.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 393.60
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 447.60
5335D 2.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 66.70 514.30 26.85

5 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 267.75
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 60.20 327.95
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.50 398.45
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.20 458.65
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 504.85 36.30

5 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 230.65
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 293.65
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 61.20 354.85
109C 3.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 79.80 434.65
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 70.20 504.85 36.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 265.45
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 330.55
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 390.55
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.80 435.35
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 490.85 50.30

8 MENNECIER Cyprien FRA 21 FEB 2002

205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 250.20
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 304.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 364.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 420.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 474.60 66.55

9 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 294.20
405B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 370.70
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.65 437.35
307C 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 35.00 472.35
5337D 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 472.35 68.80

10 GAMMAGE Cameron GBR 24 JAN 2002

405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 7.0 52.50 242.10
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 302.55
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 368.55
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 406.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 472.05 69.10

11 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 257.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 314.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 45.00 359.35
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 417.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 52.70 470.55 70.60

12 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 259.55
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 297.05
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 337.55
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 54.00 391.55
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 456.65 84.50
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys A
Preliminary

Event 17

28 JUN 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9  10)

JUDGE 1 DONOVAL Sanda JUDGE 1 OGDEN Jane

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 2 CALDERARA  Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 TCIVINSKII Alexander JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 5 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE EKBLOM Hedvig RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy

1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio ESP 05 APR 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.80 36.80
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 76.40
301B 1.9 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.45 124.85
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 48.30 173.15
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 220.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 286.40
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 65.10 351.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 414.50
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 479.00
5335D 2.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 66.70 545.70

2 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 36.80 36.80
403B 2.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 50.40 87.20
201B 1.8 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.20 130.40
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 176.00
5331D 2.1 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 56.70 232.70
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 49.50 282.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 339.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 405.85
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 47.25 453.10
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.50 519.60 26.10

3 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 34.20 67.00
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 107.85
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 154.05
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 200.25
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 260.25
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.60 321.85
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 387.85
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 61.60 449.45
5235D 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 64.40 513.85 31.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001

201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 81.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 125.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 169.80
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 205.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 263.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 316.00
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 356.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.65 423.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 494.55 51.15

5 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

403C 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 39.90
103C 1.5 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 70.65
201A 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 106.75
301A 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 145.75
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.90 185.65
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 221.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 276.25
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 347.65
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 74.10 421.75
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 70.00 491.75 53.95

6 IVANOV Grigory RUS 13 APR 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.80 36.80
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 39.60 76.40
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.85 117.25
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 161.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 208.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 262.60
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 301.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 360.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.60 424.70
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 489.80 55.90

7 GAMMAGE Cameron GBR 24 JAN 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 30.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 74.50
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 109.60
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 147.60
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 189.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 248.10
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 305.45
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 369.95
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 425.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.50 486.95 58.75

8 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 48.30 83.50
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 122.20
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 164.95
5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 206.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 265.45
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.15 316.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 370.60
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.40 428.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 486.50 59.20
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 37.60 37.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 72.70
301B 1.9 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.70 116.40
403B 2.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 160.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 206.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 265.20
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 322.55
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 376.55
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 39.00 415.55
405C 2.7 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 62.10 477.65 68.05

10 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 41.40 75.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 118.55
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 161.60
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 202.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 256.55
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.00 301.55
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50 354.05
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 420.05
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 466.55 79.15

11 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001

403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 43.05
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 32.80 75.85
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 111.85
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 150.80
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 197.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 255.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 35.65 291.15
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 346.65
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 406.65
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 56.10 462.75 82.95

12 MENNECIER Cyprien FRA 21 FEB 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 72.30
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 111.25
403B 2.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 155.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 194.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 248.20
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 297.80
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 356.60
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 401.40
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 453.90 91.80

Event 17

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it Page 3

Report Created  28 JUN 2019 at 14:17



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

13 ROOP-ILISTE Richard SWE 24 NOV 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 73.10
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.45 102.55
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 144.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 187.60
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 58.05 245.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 289.15
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 342.35
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 391.35
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 443.15 102.55

14 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 72.15
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 105.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 147.75
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 190.80
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50 234.30
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 288.30
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.60 335.90
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 386.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 440.90 104.80

15 NYBORG Axel NOR 18 AUG 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 64.40
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 101.45
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 142.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 179.15
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.90 225.05
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.25 279.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 339.30
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 391.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 438.30 107.40

16 SCHAFER Pierrick SUI 21 JUL 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 68.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 105.95
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 146.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 191.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.30 242.30
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 21.00 263.30
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 322.10
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 380.60
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.55 437.15 108.55

17 SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 72.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.95 111.05
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 155.15
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 196.10
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 257.60
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.30 297.90
205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 27.00 324.90
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 363.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 425.40 120.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

18 BARALDI Davide ITA 25 MAY 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 68.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 104.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.05 147.85
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 193.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 40.80 233.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 289.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 346.60
307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 36.75 383.35
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 425.35 120.35

19 MANUEL HINOJOSA Daniel ESP 17 JUL 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 69.80
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 106.85
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 150.95
5331D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 195.05
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 244.55
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 28.00 272.55
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 314.55
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.60 362.15
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 414.80 130.90

20 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 68.70
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 41.80 110.50
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.15 155.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 194.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 256.00
205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 25.50 281.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 328.00
405B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.50 365.50
305B 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 13.50 379.00 166.70

21 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002

201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 36.90
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.05 73.95
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 102.75
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 140.75
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 181.70
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 218.15
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 269.95
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.20 309.15
305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.80 332.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 377.95 167.75
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